
Wadi - Solapur DEMU Special/01382 - DEMU - CR 
WADI/Wadi Junction to SUR/Solapur 

3h 10m - 150 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WADI Wadi Junction 06:45 0 1 0 68 428 CR
2 SDB Shahabad 06:54 06:55 1m 0 1 10 89 404 CR
3 MR Martur 07:02 07:03 1m 2 1 21 76 427 CR
4 HQR Hirenanduru 07:09 07:10 1m 2 1 28 102 470 CR
5 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
07:15 07:20 5m 2 1 37 37 454 CR

6 BBD Bablad 07:29 07:30 1m 1 1 42 63 461 CR
7 SVG Sawalgi 07:37 07:38 1m 1 1 50 74 462 CR
8 HHD Hunsihadgil 07:44 07:45 1m 2 1 57 126 479 CR
9 GUR Ganagapur Road 07:48 07:50 2m 1 1 64 93 445 CR
10 GDGN Gaudgaon 07:54 07:55 1m 2 1 70 48 444 CR
11 KUI Kulali 08:04 08:05 1m 2 1 77 44 456 CR
12 DUD Dudhani 08:18 08:20 2m 2 1 87 59 451 CR
13 BOT Boroti 08:34 08:35 1m 2 1 100 133 CR
14 NGS Nagansur 08:39 08:40 1m 2 1 109 106 486 CR
15 AKOR Akalkot Road 08:43 08:45 2m 2 1 114 93 456 CR
16 TLT Tilati 08:54 08:55 1m 2 1 128 48 460 CR
17 HG Hotgi Junction 09:03 09:05 2m 2 1 135 54 467 CR
18 TKWD Tikekar Wadi 09:14 09:15 1m 2 1 143 11 472 CR
19 SUR Solapur 09:55 5 1 150 - 455 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (12:35)

May 11 2024 (12:35)

1

1


